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AWESOME TOWNHOME that has received lots of custom love! The home has lots of wood features, including
some very cool live edge shelving, beautiful fir doors throughout, new flooring, and even a separate
customized shower in the main bathroom. This is not your average home, there is so much character here!
The living is open and bright with lots of light beaming through the windows and sliders out to the nice
private yard with a nice little fire pit and a storage area as well. The kitchen is cute too, with lots of
cupboards and nice countertops. The main floor also has a 2pc bath and stackable washer/dryer. Upstairs
you'll find your 3 bedrooms and a full bath. Pets are welcome. Call your realtor today for a private viewing!

Area West Duncan Age
Bedrooms 3 LEEGH
Priced at Bathrooms 2 Tax Year
$469,000 Lot Size MLS#
Floor Space 1170 Parking

1970
2027
2021
895160

DAN JOHNSON* Scan this QR

Code with your
smart phone

Pemberton Holmes - Duncan

(250) 746-8123
wrkndyou@gmail.com

ww.DuncanBCRealEstate.ca

23 Queens Road
Duncan, VOL 2W1



bl SR REALTOR®
Rooms Listing Summary
RoomTvpe Level Dim/Pcs MLS®: 895160 List Price: $469,000
Bathroom Main 2-Piece Status: Active Orig Price: $469,000
Dining Room Main 7'3x6'8 Sub Type: Row/Twn Sold Price:
Entrance Main 4'5x7'3 DOM: 0 Pend Date:
Kitchen Main 8'6x9'10 ) )
Living Room Main 132x151|  Taxes: $2,027 Strata Fee: $420
Bathroom Second 4-Piece | 2022 Asmt: $326,800 Title: Frhld/Str
Bedroom Second 9"1x7'9
Bedroom Second 11'8x9'8 Remarks
Primary Bedroom Second 98152 | A\WWESOME TOWNHOME that has received
lots of custom love! The home has lots of
wood features, including some very cool live
edge shelving, beautiful fir doors throughout,
new flooring, and even a separate
customized shower in the main bathroom.
This is not your average home, there is so
Du W Duncan ~ V9L 1 much character here! The living is open and
u West Du _ca - J G8 bright with lots of light beaming through the
Interior Details windows and sliders out to the nice private
. : : yard with a nice little fire pit and a storage
Layout: Main Le'vel Entry with Upper Level(s area as well. The kitchen is cute too, with
Bedrms: 3 Kitchens: 1 lots of cupboards and nice countertops. The
Baths Tot: 2  Fireplaces: 0 Rooms Summary main floor also has a 2pc bath and .
Bth 2Pce: 1 Storeys: 2 Lower | Main | Second | Third |Other stack?e,ltk))le dwasher/dréer.fulf)gtatlﬁs %'0;1'" find
. . : : your 3 bedrooms and a full bath. Pets are
Bth 3Pce: 0 Fin §qFt. 1,170 Fin SqFt 585 585 welcome. Call your realtor today for a private
Bth 4Pce: 1 Unfin SqFt: 0O Beds 0 0 3 0 0__! viewing!
g
Bth5Pce: 0  Bed & Brk: Baths 0 1 1 0 { 0
Ens2Pce: 0  AddnlAcc: Kitchens | 0 1 0 0 0
Ens 3Pce: O Basement: Crawl Space
Ens 4+Pce 0  FP Feat:
App Incl:  F/S/W/D
Intr Ftrs
Building Information Frnt Faces: SW Bldg Style: Cool: None
Built (est): 1970 Lgl NC Use: Bldg Warr: Heat: Baseboard, Electric
Oth Equ: EnerGuide Rta/Dt: Roof: Membrane
Const Mt: Frame Wood, Insulation: Ceiling, Insulation: Walls, Stucco Fndn: Poured Concrete
Ext Feat: Accss:
Lot/Strata Information Lot Size Osqft/0.00ac Dims (w/d): Waterfront:
Prk Type: Guest, Open View:
Water: Municipal Waste: Sewer Connected Services:
Lot Feat: Easy Access, Family-Oriented Neighbourhood, Landscaped, Quiet Area, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
Complex: Prk Tota 1 Rent Alld?: Some Rentals: up to 5 units
SqFt Balc: StrLots/Cplx 36 Prk Cm Prp: 1 Yng Ag Alld? 0
SqFt Prk: Bldgs/Cplx: 36 Prk LCP: 0 Pets Alld?: Aquariums, Birds, Caged Mammals, Cats, Dogs, Nun
SqFt Pat: Suites/Bldg: 4 Prk StrLot: O BBQs Alld?: Yes
SqFt Strg: Floors/Bldg: 2 Str Lot Incl:  Private Garden
Gnd/Top?: Lvis/Suite: 2
Shrd Am: Unit Incl:  Caretaker, Garbage Removal, Pest Control, Recycling

Thursday, March 3, 2022 * Personal Real Estate Corporation Res Client Detail
Information given is from sources believed reliable but should not be relied upon without verification. Where shown, all measurements are approximate and subject to confirmation.
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